@QEOK

Rank Sail No

11

GRE-1739
GRE-4920
GRE-4942
GRE-1232
GRE-847
RSA-123
GRE-1217
GRE-49335
GRE-924
GRE-4424
GRE-1372

10¢ IZTIONAOIKOZ ATQNAZ ANOIKTHZ ©OANAZZHZ

Yacht Name
JULIANNA

GALINI

SIBYLLA
SOTIRIS JUNIOR
YPERION
CLYMENE
KALIPSO
ERODIOS
ANEMOS

ELISSO

HARIS

(C) ORC SCORER - Version 1.9.0.130

"MEPAIKA 2024"

NAOEODK
13 - 14/Anpihiou/2024

SERIES RESULTS CLASS SPORT (SP3).

MOODY 34

AIKIDO 31
EYGTHENE 24

NEREIS 30

CORINTHIAN 28

ONE OFF

BAVARIA 35 HOLIDAY
DROMOR 26

DUFOUR 34

CORINTHIAN 28
DISCOVERY 3000 XT

IQANNHZ ZAMAPTZHZ
MNETPOZ MANOYZHZ
FABPIHA MAMAZAPANTHZ
2QTHPIOZ XTAMOY
KQN/NOZ AEAHTTANNHZ
KQZTAZ ZOYAINTZHZ
AHMHTPHZ Z[MYPOMNOYAOXZ
2QKPATHZ KAAAITAZ
EMMANOYHA IQANNOY
2TAMATHZ KOYZIZHZ

IQANNHZ MMAMIMOYPAZ
R.0. AHMHTPHZ BAZIAEIOY

1/1

NAOEFK
NAOEFK
NAOEFK
NAOEFK
NAOEFK
SEANATK
NAOEFK
NOTK
NAOEFK
NAOEFK
NAOEFK

SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3
SP3

1,00

2,00

3,00

4,00

5,00

7,00 DNF
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC

[15/04/2024 22:00:00]

NEPNIKA

6,00 DNF
6,00 DNF
6,00 DNF
6,00 DNF
6,00 DNF
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC
12,00 DNC

2024



